TOPCON
MONOCRYSTALLINE
108TN10
High Conversion Ef�ciency
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Self-Cleaning And
Anti-Re�ection Glass

Performance
Warranty
YEARS
16BB
n-Type
Minority carrier restrain
Majority carrier pass
Low resistance loss and high Voc
Tunneling layer
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
15 30
83.5%
97.5%
YEAR
TT450-108TN10 450 Wp
TT455-108TN10 455 Wp
TT440-108TN10 440 Wp
TT445-108TN10 445 Wp
TT435-108TN10 435 Wp
TT430-108TN10 430 Wp
TT425-108TN10 425 Wp
TT420-108TN10 420 Wp
40' HC
Peak Power (Pmax)
Module  Efciency
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)